	January
	2026

	
	


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Removing of Greens
10 AM

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	FOYER FELLOWSHIP
9:45 am
Worship Committee Meeting After Service
	Men’s Bible Study
6 pm
	Encouragement Card Group
5:30 pm
	Adult Study Group
6:30 pm - Philippians
	Young Adults & Youth Group
6:30 pm 
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Men’s Bible Study
6 pm
	
	Adult Study Group
6:30 pm - Philippians
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Men’s Bible Study
6 pm
	Encouragement Card Group
5:30 pm
	Adult Study Group
6:30 pm - Philippians
	Young Adults & Youth Group
6:30 pm
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	Men’s Bible Study
6 pm
	
	Adult Study Group
6:30 pm - Philippians
	
	
	


Upcoming February Events:
FIRST SUNDAY OF EACH MONTH – FOYER FELLOWSHIP & DONUTS 9:45 am
Valentine’s Dinner 
